
10:00am -10: 00pm 

7:00pm - 9:30pm 

Thursday, October 7th 

Weekend Info & Help Desk             

Opening Cocktail Reception

Registration #6 

Chopin Patio 

Mouton8:30am-11:45am 

Friday, October 6th 
Breakfast, Lunch & Panel Presentations

Science & Medicine Panel
Heritage & Culture Panel

NHS Board of Directors Meeting 

Dinner & Glendi

Topgolf Las Vegas After Party

Mouton

Topgolf

Encore Ballroom8:30am - 11:45am 

7:00pm - 11:00pm 

Saturday, October 7th 

Women's Panel
Democracy Panel

Farewell Dinner & Gala Encore Ballroom 

Sunday, October 8th 

Brunch Chopin

Tentative Schedule of Events

 9:50-10:45am 
10:50-11:35am 

5:15pm - 6:30pm 

7:00 pm - 11:00 pm 

11:30pm - 2:00am  

 8:45-10:05am 
10:10-11:30am

Puccini

8:30am - 11:30am 

NOTE: Registration Materials will be Delivered to Guests' Rooms

Breakfast, Annual Meeting, 

Lunch & Panel Presentations 

Annual Meeting 

Panel Presentations

8:45am - 9:50am 

9:50am - 11:35am



12:30pm 

12:30pm 

1:00pm 

12:30pm 

2:00pm 

Friday, October 6th      
Golf at Bali Hai: Invitational Round 

Exotic Car Racing 

Sun Buggy Baja Chase

Red Rock Canyon Hike 

Diane Kochilas Cooking Master Class 

Gemology Master Class

12:30pm 

12:00pm 

12:30pm 

2:00pm 

Saturday, October 7th 
Golf at Bali Hai: Telly Savalas 

Memorial Classic

Pink Jeep Red Rock Canyon Tour 

The Old West Shoot-Out 

Chanel Trunk Show

Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm 

Shuttle leaves at 12:00pm 

Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm 

Encore/Wynn Esplanade 

Activities (Optional)

Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm 

Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm 

Shuttle leaves at 1:00pm

Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm 

TBD

TBD2:00pm 




