



Tentative Schedule of Events



Thursday, October 7th

10:00am -10:00pm	Weekend Info & Help Desk	Registration #6
7:00pm - 9:30pm	Opening Cocktail Reception	Chopin Patio

NOTE: Registration Materials will be Delivered to Guests' Rooms

Friday, October 6th

8:30am-11:45am	Breakfast, Lunch & Panel Presentations	Mouton
8:45-10:05am	Science & Medicine Panel	
10:10-11:30am	Heritage & Culture Panel	
5:15pm - 6:30pm	NHS Board of Directors Meeting	Puccini
7:00 pm - 11:00 pm	Dinner & Glendi	Mouton
11:30pm - 2:00am	Topgolf Las Vegas After Party	Topgolf

Saturday, October 7th

8:30am - 11:45am	Breakfast, Annual Meeting, Lunch & Panel Presentations	Encore Ballroom
8:45am - 9:50am	Annual Meeting	
9:50am - 11:35am	Panel Presentations	
9:50-10:45am	Women's Panel	
10:50-11:35am	Democracy Panel	
7:00pm - 11:00pm	Farewell Dinner & Gala	Encore Ballroom

Sunday, October 8th

8:30am - 11:30am	Brunch	Chopin
------------------	--------	--------

Activities (Optional)

Friday, October 6th

12:30pm	Golf at Bali Hai: Invitational Round	Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm
12:30pm	Exotic Car Racing	Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm
1:00pm	Sun Buggy Baja Chase	Shuttle leaves at 1:00pm
12:30pm	Red Rock Canyon Hike	Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm
2:00pm	Diane Kochilas Cooking Master Class	TBD
2:00pm	Gemology Master Class	TBD

Saturday, October 7th

12:30pm	Golf at Bali Hai: Telly Savalas Memorial Classic	Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm
12:00pm	Pink Jeep Red Rock Canyon Tour	Shuttle leaves at 12:00pm
12:30pm	The Old West Shoot-Out	Shuttle leaves at 12:30pm
2:00pm	Chanel Trunk Show	Encore/Wynn Esplanade

